
Event Day Date Place

Jazz Tryouts Tuesday Sept. 17 Texas High

MS Region Tryouts Saturday Nov. 2 Pine Tree

Orchestra Tryouts (Strings) Tuesday Nov. 12 Three Lakes MS, Tyler

Orchestra Tryouts (Winds) Wednesday Nov. 13 Tyler Junior College

Region 4/21 Orch. Clinic/Con. Fri./Sat. Dec. 6-7 Longview 

Freshman Tryouts Monday Dec. 9  Pine Tree

HS Region Tryouts Friday Dec. 13 North Lamar

Freshman/MS/Jazz Clinic/Concerts Saturday Dec. 14 Paris JH

TMEA Area Tryouts Saturday Jan. 11 Berkner

Region IV Clinic/Concert Fri./Sat. Jan. 24-25 Mt. Pleasant

Honor Band Submissions Feb. 1 - March 1 TMEA - Online

Honor Band Listening Wednesday June 3 Lindale HS
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